ORoco—| Ersatzteiliste

Replacement Parts

VT 740

43708

8o Text Art.-Nr ‘{.*;
oz & 5
1 | Motor komplett 85069 | 57
Motor assembly
§ s : . = . 2 | Schraube Zylinderkopi M 2x4 85670 | 2
T = v T 8- _iALHTI g Cheese headed screw M 2x4
i 3 | Schraube Zylinderkopt M 2x6 65672 | 2
- Cheese headed screw M 2x6 .
- 4 | Schraube 22x6,5 B5800 | 2
| £t Screw 2.2 x 6.5
y . - 5 | Zugleder B6208 | 2
! = - Pull sprin,
e 4 6 Schnecke%-lahnrad 86419 | 4
e Worm gear
_ 7 | Zahnrad Z=19/12 BE424 3
GearT=19/12
8 | Zwischenzahnrad 86465 2
Gear T=14
9 Schnecke B6704 5
Worm
10 | Schneckensatz 86980 |24
Worm set
11 | Kardanwelle 87116 3
Cardan shaft
12 | Kardanschale 87164 3
Cardan bearing
13 | Platine VT unten 87712 |40
Printed circuit VT below
14 | Puffer flach 88581 3
Buffer flat
15 | Puffer gewdibt 8a582 3
Buffer vaulted
16 | Kupplungssatz 89215 | 10
Coupling set
17 | Achse 2,6 x 9,3 mm 89700 2
Axle 2,6 x 9.3 mm
18 | Zahnradachse 89701 2
Axle gear
19 | Lokfihrer 89726 5
Loco driver
20 | Achse15x75 89906 2
Axle 1.5x 7.5
21 | Radsatz mit Zahnrad 90378 | 16
Wheelset with gear
. Abb. / noill 22 G_Iuhlampa 93518 |12
Lokfuhrer - Lightbulb
3 Loco oriver :23 23 | Schnecken-Deckel 94148 (]
Worm cover
O/I F@ 24 | Kupplungs-Daichsel 94154 4
J_ Holder for coupling
25 | Stirnfenster 94158 9
Front glazing
26 | Stirnlichtleiter @ 3 mm 94162 4
Light transmissions
27 | Stirnlinse © 3 mm 94163 2
Front lens @ 3 mm
28 | Seitenfenster 94173 |10
Side glazing
29 | Stirnlichtleiter ©@ 2 mm 94175 4
Light transmissions
30 | Stirnlinse © 2 mm 94176 2
Front lens @ 2 mm
31 Dach VT kpl. 97697 |25
Roof VT assembly
32 | Gehause VT kpl. Betr. Nr. 740 002-1 101340 |64
Body VT kpl. for Betr. No. 740 002-1
33 | Zuristbeutel 101341 |22
Bag with accessoires
34 | Bodenplatte VT 101342 |30
Main frame VT
35 | Getlriebe-Deckel 101343 6
Gear cover
36 | Inneneinrichtung f. VT 101344 (18
Interior fittings for VT
37 | Dachteilgsatz 101345 |15
Roof push in parts
38 | Achslager 1 101346 4
Axlebearing 1
39 | Achslager 2 101347 4
Axlebearing 2
40 | Achslager 3 101348 4
Axlebearing 3
41 | Achslager 4 101349 4
Axlebearing 4
42 | Blende 101350 4
Frame
43 | Sicherungshaken 94184 2
Safety hook
. Abb. [ no iil. 0. Abb. / no ill.
Zuriistbeutel Sicherungshaken
Bag with accessoires Safety hook
Anderungen vorbehalten Ausgabe 94/09 Blatt 492/1
Best. Nr. 841104 We reserve the right to make changes Edition 94/09 Page 492/1




